10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15

AGENDA

NEUSE RIVER BASIN HYDROLOGIC MODEL
TECHNICAL REVIEW COMMITTEE
MEETING

512 N. Salisbury Street
Archdale Building — 14™ Floor Conference Room #3
Raleigh, North Carolina

10:00 AM
March 25, 2009

Review Agenda and Brief Introductions

Project Finance Update
e  Cost share payments received.
e  Funds expended.

Discuss Agricultural Data Development

e Present and discuss agricultural data collection and methodology.

Discuss Model Inflow Development and Calibration
e Review inflow development.

e Review model calibration.

e Discuss model calibration and limitations.

Discuss Preliminary Model Results
e  Present model simulation results.
e  Present model forecast results.

Discuss Next Steps

e Review project elements remaining and schedule.

e Assign tasks.

e  Schedule next Technical Review Committee meeting.

Adjourn
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