## AGENDA

## NEUSE RIVER BASIN HYDROLOGIC MODEL TECHNICAL REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING

## 512 N. Salisbury Street Archdale Building – 14<sup>th</sup> Floor Conference Room #3 Raleigh, North Carolina

## 10:00 AM March 25, 2009

10:00-10:05	Review Agenda and Brief Introductions	(Neelufa Sarwar)
10:05-10:10	<ul><li>Project Finance Update</li><li>Cost share payments received.</li><li>Funds expended.</li></ul>	(Neelufa Sarwar)
10:10-10:20	<ul> <li>Discuss Agricultural Data Development</li> <li>Present and discuss agricultural data collection and methodology.</li> </ul>	(Peter Elkan or Johnny Martin)
10:20-11:35	<ul> <li>Discuss Model Inflow Development and Calibration</li> <li>Review inflow development.</li> <li>Review model calibration.</li> <li>Discuss model calibration and limitations.</li> </ul>	(Steve Nebiker and Casey Caldwell)
11:35-12:00	<ul> <li>Discuss Preliminary Model Results</li> <li>Present model simulation results.</li> <li>Present model forecast results.</li> </ul>	(Steve Nebiker and Casey Caldwell)
12:00-12:15	<ul> <li>Discuss Next Steps</li> <li>Review project elements remaining and schedule.</li> <li>Assign tasks.</li> <li>Schedule next Technical Review Committee meeting.</li> </ul>	(Group)
10.15		

12:15 Adjourn